
Indianapolis Municipal Band Directory 2024
( * denotes section leader )

SECTION LEADERS MUST NOTIFY "IMB GENERAL ADMINISTRATOR" TO HAVE A MEMBER OF THEIR SECTION REMOVED FROM THIS ROSTER

Section First Name Last Name Street City State Zip Cell Phone Home Phone Work Phone Home Email Other Email

Director John S. Marshall 7333 Hollingsworth Drive Indianapolis IN 46268 317-362-5884 jsmarshall55@gmail.com

Associate Director John E. Owen 16701 Anderson Way Noblesville IN 46062 419-788-1142 drjeo@yahoo.com

Flute Amber Beams beamsa14@gmail.com

Flute Sara Case
saracase@gmail.com

Flute Harold S. Garnes 6737 Cross Key Dr. Indianapolis IN 46268 317-291-8605  hgarnes3@att.net

Flute Barbara Hagstrom 2050 Emily Drive Indianapolis IN 46269 317-471-1425 bhagstromflute@gmail.com

Flute Daniel Moore 14252 Bald Eagle Dr., Apt. 203 Noblesville IN 46060 812-787-1307 dan.r.moore.18@gmail.com

Flute Kris Wilcher 4224 S. Eaton Ave. Indianapolis IN 46239 317-502-0376 kriswilcher@hotmail.com

Oboe Janet Booth 816 Bennett Rd Carmel IN 46032 317- 727-9928 janetlbooth@gmail.com

Oboe Madison Wagner Moore
14252 Bald Eagle Drive, 
Apt. 203

Noblesville IN 46060 812-870-9860 madison.s.wagner@gmail.com

Bassoon Meredith L. Jenkins* 1328 Brookton Ct. Indianapolis IN 46260 317-258-5027 317-253-0400 ml.jenkins@att.net

Clarinet Dr. Richard E. Beach 5627 N. Rural St. Indianapolis IN 46220 317-259-8271 rbeach5627@yahoo.com

Clarinet Martha T. Benson 3224 Greybudd Ct. Indianapolis IN 46268 626-589-6235 765-376-0166 Mbenson626@sbcglobal.net

Clarinet Liz Dietrich 11293 Loch Raven Boulevard Fishers IN 46037 317-691-0620 liz23dietrich@gmail.com

Clarinet Karen M. Diggs* 9126 Robey Meadows Ln. Indianapolis IN 46234 317-294-7377 karen123d@aol.com

Clarinet Amanda J. Grant 5658 Central Ave Indianapolis IN 46220 317-201-5313 317-243-3079 amanda_j_adams@yahoo.com

Clarinet Mark Gray 721 E. North St. #3A Indianapolis IN 46202 317-254-9219 mistergray55@gmail.com

Clarinet Nancy Hublar 6061 Rucker Rd. Indianapolis IN 46220 317-257-2064 nhublar@comcast.net

Clarinet Bruce Smith 5540 Hollister Drive Indianapolis IN 46224 317-248-9755
2brsmith@brsmusic.net

Clarinet Sally (Sarah) Richards 426 Panola Ct. Indianapolis IN 46239 317-752-3546 317-891-9196 dsjrichards@att.net

Clarinet Bob Wiker
312 Switch Grass Dr. Greenfield IN 46140 317-752-2957

doughboyrdw@comcast.net

Clarinet John Wood 4811 N. Park Avenue Indianapolis IN 46205 317-345-2442 poetricia@aol.com

Eb Clar/ Bass Clar Eileen Jurek 3649 E. 46th St. Indianapolis IN 46205 574-339-4330 musiclmyst@gmail.com

Bass Clarinet Shirley Wiker 2742 S. Roena Street Indianapolis IN 46241 317-752-0220 swiker0602@gmail.com

Saxophone Jerry Brown 5406 Lochmere Drive Carmel IN 46033 317-459-5406  jerrybrown@att.net

Saxophone Ryan Klinger 245 Austin Drive Avon IN 46123 317-401-1831 ryklinge@gmail.com
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Saxophone Joe Faulkner 839 RoseBay Court Indianapolis IN 46240 317-590-6425 faulkner@mibor.net

Saxophone Debbie Hinderliter Lewis 319 W. 96th St. Indianapolis IN 46260 317-674-6482 d-hinderl@att.net

Saxophone Don Mains 2116 Fullwood Dr. Brownsburg IN 46112 317-525-8317 donald.mains@gmail.com

Saxophone Abby Peterson abbyrpeterson@gmail.com

Saxophone Laura Shaw 5830 W 29th Pl Speedway IN 46224 317-281-4524 shoebaby63@att.net

Trumpet Robert L. Beilouny 8031 Tanager Ln Indianapolis IN 46256 317-752-5987 317-329-1802 317-893-5966 rbeilouny@compuserve.com

Trumpet Jeff Clanton 7068 E. Candice Drive Camby IN 46113 317-480-2486 jclanton10@att.net

Trumpet Steven Jurek 3649 E. 46th St. Indianapolis IN 46205 574-339-4190 steven.d.jurek@gmail.com

Trumpet Ron J. LaFeber 5517 Hollyhock Lane Zionsville IN 46077 317-654-4357 317-344-2333 rlafeber@att.net

Trumpet Jim Ordo jimordo@msn.com

Trumpet John E. Owen 16701 Anderson Way Noblesville IN 46062 419-788-1142 drjeo@yahoo.com

Trumpet Raymond Nelson 1259 N Holmes Ave. Indianapolis IN 46222 917-293-3208 raymond.nelson@gmail.com

Trumpet Peter Russel
6522 Stone Crossing Drive, 
Apt. F

Indianapolis IN 46227 567-525-0779 pete_russel@ymail.com

French Horn Lidia Dubicki 1913 Fisher Ave. Speedway IN 46224 317-409-6948 317-791-5930 lidiadubicki@yahoo.com

French Horn Ron Lewis 319 W. 96th St. Indianapolis IN 46269 317-753-8341 ronkarlewis@gmail.com

French Horn Andrea Hawkins
7136 N. Laredo Drive

McCordsville IN 46055 317-250-4227 hawkindy42@hotmail.com

French Horn Kayla Marshall
3410 Brandenburg Blvd

Indianapolis IN 46239 574-253-1101 marshall.kayla.m@gmail.com

French Horn Scott Ringold 17307 Wetherington Drive Westfield IN 46074 281-782-5656 scottringold@yahoo.com

French Horn Terri Ross 502 Farley Drive Indianapolis IN 46214 317-919-2885 317-243-5422 317-233-8692 tlr4343@sbcglobal.net

French Horn Arla M. Sayler 9131 E. Mercury Dr. Indianapolis IN 46229 317-899-4552 317-357-2302 arla.sayler@yahoo.com

Trombone Eric Benson 3224 Greybudd Ct. Indianapolis IN 46268 765-376-8139
317-842-2444 

x181
Basst-bone@sbcglobal.net

Trombone Robert W. Durling* 12144 Magnetic Acres Mooresville IN 46158 317-834-0812 317-525-8978 rdurling63@gmail.com  

Trombone Stephen Hardin* 5811 Costino Ln. Indianapolis IN 46254 317-966-6701 stephenh9858@comcast.net

Trombone Tom Lewis 11512 Arielle Drive Fishers IN 46038 317-225-0452 317-627-5732 tomlindalewis@hotmail.com
lindatomlewis@gmail.co
m

Trombone Kyle Smith 6955 N. London Road Fairland IN 46126 574-377-1569
smith.kyle.dean@gmail.com

Trombone Brenda J. Truax 5907 Alpine Ave. Indianapolis IN 46224 317-441-3339 317-297-2117 brndtrx@gmail.com
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Trombone Anthony C. White 4801 N. Chatham Dr. Bloomington IN 47404 317-908-7434 whiteac@icloud.com 

Euphonium Nam Chau 16443 Clarks Hill Way Westfield IN 46074 317-331-9055
sixwoods72@gmail.com

Euphonium Scott Gardner 2014 Cross Willow Lane Indianapolis IN 46238 317-679-9505 scott_gardner1@yahoo.com

Euphonium Robert E. Lewis* 1517 Collingwood Drive Indianapolis IN 46228 317-253-0116 lewisroberte724@yahoo.com

Euphonium Terry Waltermire 10722 Regis Court Indianapolis IN 46239 614-940-5134 waltermire@aol.com

Tuba Joe Ervin 63 W. South St. Rosedale IN 47874 812-360-1280 jervin22000@gmail.com

Tuba Mitch Freeman 247 Pinedale Dr Avon IN (260)-348-3093 r.mitchell.freeman359@gmail.com 

Tuba Kevin P. Hardin 5811 Costino Ln. Indianapolis IN 46254 317-966-8135 kevinhardinpsyd@yahoo.com

Tuba William L. McNiece* 4311 N. Broadway St. Indianapolis IN 46205 317-341-1809 317-925-5766 nmcniece@indy.rr.com

Tuba Andrew Vial 7223 Crossing Drive Fishers IN 46037 313-205-0110 avial@hse.k12.in.us

Percussion Gary K. Alte 5448 E. 17th St. Indianapolis IN 46218 463-206-0408  gka9195821@gmail.com

Percussion Greg Huckleberry 8632 Longspur Ct. Indianapolis IN 46234 317-908-7492 317-271-6044 greghuckleberry@yahoo.com

Percussion Cecelia Keiser 4122 Eagle Cove West Drive Indianapolis IN 46254 574-527-2442 317-245-7300 ceceliakei@gmail.com

Percussion Sheila Morton Indian Grass Lane Greenfield IN 46140 317-474-8643 train51@yahoo.com

Percussion Yoshiaki Tanno 11344 Wilderness Trail Fishers IN 46038 (812) 322- 5119  
 

Yoshiaki.Tanno@outlook.com


